
Bezirksverband Dresden 2022/23

1. Bezirksliga Herren
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 07.01.2023 14:00 SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 IV TTC Elbe Dresden II 9:6
So. 08.01.2023 10:00

16:00
TSV Penig
TSV Graupa

HSG Mittweida
TTC 49 Freital

9:6
13:2

Sa. 14.01.2023 14:00
18:00
19:00

SV Sachsenwerk Dresden
TTC Elbe Dresden III
TSV Graupa

SV Motor Mickten Dresden II
TSV Penig
SV Motor Mickten Dresden II

2:13
12:3
11:4

So. 15.01.2023 10:00 TTC 49 Freital TTC Elbe Dresden II 2:13
Sa. 21.01.2023 14:00 HSG Mittweida SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 IV 2:13
So. 22.01.2023 10:00 TSV Penig TTC Elbe Dresden II 9:6
Sa. 28.01.2023 18:00

19:00
TTC Elbe Dresden III
SV Motor Mickten Dresden II

TSV Graupa
HSG Mittweida

3:12
9:6

So. 29.01.2023 10:00
15:00

TSV Penig
HSG Mittweida

SV Sachsenwerk Dresden
TSV Graupa

8:8
3:12

Sa. 04.02.2023 14:00
14:30
18:30

SV Sachsenwerk Dresden
SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 IV
TTC Elbe Dresden III

TSV Graupa
Post SV Dippoldiswalde
Post SV Dippoldiswalde

2:13
14:1
11:4

So. 05.02.2023 10:00 TTC 49 Freital TSV Penig 9:7
Di. 28.02.2023 19:30 TTC 49 Freital TTC Elbe Dresden III 4:11
Sa. 04.03.2023 10:00

14:00
15:00
19:00

Post SV Dippoldiswalde
Post SV Dippoldiswalde
SV Motor Mickten Dresden II
TTC Elbe Dresden III

TSV Graupa
TTC Elbe Dresden II
SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 IV
SV Sachsenwerk Dresden

4:11
9:7
5:10
10:5

Sa. 11.03.2023 18:30 TTC Elbe Dresden II SV Motor Mickten Dresden II 12:3
So. 12.03.2023 10:00 TSV Penig SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 IV 10:5
Sa. 18.03.2023 10:00

14:00
14:00
14:00
18:30

Post SV Dippoldiswalde
Post SV Dippoldiswalde
SV Sachsenwerk Dresden
HSG Mittweida
HSG Mittweida

TSV Penig
SV Motor Mickten Dresden II
TTC 49 Freital
TTC Elbe Dresden III
TTC Elbe Dresden II

9:6
5:10
6:9
4:11
5:10

Fr. 24.03.2023 19:30 SV Sachsenwerk Dresden Post SV Dippoldiswalde 9:6
Sa. 25.03.2023 14:00

14:00
15:00
19:00

TSV Graupa
HSG Mittweida
SV Motor Mickten Dresden II
SV Motor Mickten Dresden II

SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 IV
SV Sachsenwerk Dresden
TSV Penig
TTC 49 Freital

12:3
5:10
8:8
9:6

So. 26.03.2023 10:00 TTC 49 Freital Post SV Dippoldiswalde 8:8
Do. 30.03.2023 19:00 TTC Elbe Dresden II TSV Graupa 4:11
Sa. 01.04.2023 14:00 SV Sachsenwerk Dresden SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 IV 3:12
So. 02.04.2023 10:00 TTC 49 Freital HSG Mittweida 6:9
Sa. 15.04.2023 14:00

18:00
SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 IV
TTC Elbe Dresden II

TTC Elbe Dresden III
SV Sachsenwerk Dresden

10:5
9:7

Sa. 22.04.2023 14:00
14:00
14:00
15:00

SV Dresden-Mitte 1950 IV
Post SV Dippoldiswalde
TSV Penig
SV Motor Mickten Dresden II

TTC 49 Freital
HSG Mittweida
TSV Graupa
TTC Elbe Dresden III

12:3
10:5
5:10
11:4
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